assessment id

183-000329203
183-000329238
183-000329239
183PS-303000200
183PS-303000450
183PS-303001450
183PS-303004300
184EX-455005050
184EX-455005200
184EX-455006100
184EX-455006300
184EX-455010100
184MO-505004950
184MO-505005250
184M0O-515100850
184SB-555002250
184SB-555003400
184SB-555003450
184SB-555003500
BIRDS-504800200
BIRDS-504800400
BIRDS-504901100
BIRDS-504904250
BIRDS-505001850
BIRDS-505002600
BIRDS-505200100
BIRDS-505200150
BIRDS-505200200
BIRDS-505200250
BIRDS-505200300
BIRDS-505200350
BIRDS-505200400
BIRDS-505200450
BIRDS-505200600
MELBE-505007508
MELBE-505007509
MELBE-505007515
WALDE-505000100
WALDE-505000200
WALDE-505000200
WALDE-505000400
WALDE-505000500
WALDE-505000900
WALDE-505000900
WALDE-505001000
WALDE-505001150

sale id

Vacant_Improved

2082458
2228203
2228204
1520807
2209617
1554888
1576268
1533403
1541788
2051600
2218741
2226330
2206587
1517181
2092081
1581946
1558463
1558464
1569408
1508369
1558537
1565630
1512583
1505731
1502368
1530667
2080751
2080752
1530668
1580278
1580279
1530669
1530670
2184353
2218240
2218241
2102233
2022479
1529945
2220098
2194459
2002384
1514650
2124762
2190781
2180266

Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Vacant
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved
Improved

ASR

1.00
0.99
1.00
1.00
1.03
1.00
1.03
1.18
1.18
1.04
0.92
0.67
1.10
0.95
1.07
1.08
1.00
1.00
1.00
1.43
0.66
0.96
0.76
0.70
0.92
1.19
1.14
1.14
1.03
1.14
1.09
0.93
1.00
1.08
0.46
0.59
0.51
0.94
1.08
1.07
1.00
1.37
0.85
0.84
0.90
0.99



assessment id

WALDE-505001250
WALDE-505001400
WALDE-505001950
WALDE-505003800
WALDE-505003800
WALDE-505004150
WALDE-505006250
WALDE-505006500
WALDE-505006700
WALDE-505007400
WALDE-505007600
WALDE-505008300
WALDE-505009550
WALDE-505009900
WALDE-505010850
WALDE-505011085
WALDE-505011150
WALDE-505011500
WALDE-505011700
WALDE-505014300
WALDE-505017000
WALDE-505017050
WALDE-505017250
WESTE-504901800
WESTE-504902300

sale id Vacant Improved
2076101  Improved
2199198 Improved
1571270 Improved
1053353 Improved
2190172  Improved
2226199  Improved
1550102 Improved
2185736  Improved
1577857 Improved
2248742  Improved
1542165 Improved
1572749 Improved
1556123 Improved
2195079 Improved
2079349 Improved
2033657 Improved
2183907 Improved
1562060 Improved
1562565 Improved
1520769 Improved
1522045 Vacant
1551399 Vacant
958331 Vacant
2214509 Vacant
2217183 Vacant

ASR

0.87
0.92
1.06
0.92
0.90
0.95
1.33
0.75
1.36
1.00
1.03
1.00
0.87
1.20
1.1
1.21
1.03
1.28
0.90
1.04
1.01
0.99
1.00
0.77
1.00



